PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE COUNCIL

CAMPUS LAW CENTRE ,Flacement
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
NOTICE

INDUCTION PROCESS 2025-2026

Dear Students of Batch of 2028,

We would like to inform you that the following students have been shortlisted for 1st round of
interviews in furtherance of their application for the post of Student Member. The interviews will be
conducted via Video Conference on 21* September (Sunday) as per the following schedule:

S.No Name Email ID Section Panel
1 Aditya Raj 25053(@clc.du.ac.in K
2 Aslah V aslahvjmi@gmail.com D
3 | Sayyed Abrar Ahamad Kadir sayyed2ak(@gmail.com I
4 Shivika Gupta shivikagupta2802@gmail.com D
5 Sania Siddiqui Isaniasiddiqui@gmail.com D
6 Lakshita Basoya lakshita.basoya43@gmail.com I EANEL 3.
- - (10:30 AM
7 Rakesh Kumar Jha rakesh.kumarjharspl@gmail.com K
onwards)
8 Jane Alam 2539%@clc.du.ac.in G
9 Michael Lalhmingmawia mclalhmingmawia2003@gmail.com I
10 Vidya Laxmi vidyalakshmi.2546@gmail.com F
11 Ipsa ipsay989@gmail.com E
12 Ajay Pal Suthar ajaypaluttam9999@gmail.com A
13 Jaideep Rastogi jaideeprastogi67@gmail.com G
14 Debagni Bera 25269@clc.du.ac.in F
15 Rahul Raj rajajeerahulraj@gmail.com H
16 Rohit Singh Pundir rohit.clc28@gmail.com H
17 Dibyojyoti Brahma dibyojyotibrahmal04@gmail.com A
18 Prem Lata Yadav premlatayadav945@gmail.com K EANKEH
. - (10:30 AM
19 Somay somaykumarl3@gmail.com K GiiaEda)
20 Shivam shivamkumarsharmal 58@gmail.com B
21 Shobit Jain shobhit777jain@gmail.com I
22 Prathmesh Ojha prathmeshojha29@gmail.com K
23 Ananya Madaan amadaan441@gmail.com L
24 Shubham subham.kumarl031996@gmail.com G

1 of 4




25 | Chavitina Satya Venkata Chandan chsvchandan@gmail.com D
26 Utkarsh Jain jutkarsh37@gmail.com B
27 Vinay Kumar Sharma vinaysharmaa2003@gmail.com I
28 Subham Tiwari subhamt207@gmail.com B
29 Anuja Aggarwal anuja27aggarwal@gmail.com G
30 Himanshi Jaiswal 25368(@clc.du.ac.in B FANELC
(10:30 AM
31 [Samson C Lalhruaitluanga samahappy [ 2@gmail.com C onwards)
32 Saksham Singh sakshamsingh1310@gmail.com A
33 Ansal Fahmid P ansalfahmid@gmail.com E
34 | Amritraj Kaur Bhathal amritrajkaurbhathal@gmail.com d
35 Pal Meena 25610@clc.du.ac.in B
36 Shakshi 25834(@clc.du.ac.in K
3 Dhruv Madan dhrvmadan@gmail.com L,
38 Abhijeet Yadav abhijeetyadav2312@gmail.com D
39 Agastya Sharma sharmaagastya2217@gmail.com L
40 Himanshu Yadav mathursrm194@gmail.com C
41 Nitish Pradhan nitishpradhan2673@gmail.com A
42 Deepanshu kumar 25280@clc.du.ac.in H PANEL)
43 Anjali Verma judicialanjaliverma394@gmail.com B GRS
onwards)
44 Radhika Nandan nandanradhikal1008@gmail.com D
45 Riya Sirohi rsirohi791(@gmail.com F
46 Kartikay Sanwaria kartikaysanwaria@gmail.com A
47 Avinash Dagar aviworking2@gmail.com F
48 Sehaj Kaur Anand sehaj.kaur.anand@gmail.com Al
49 Karan Azad azadkaran.ak@gmail.com L
50 Amit Saxena amitsaxiena2480@gmail.com I
51 Mridul Pandey mridulpandey.dpsgv@gmail.com B
52 | Mritunjay Singh Rathore | mritunjayrudrarathore@gmail.com B
53 Manish kumar manishshmn@gmail.com B
54 Pankaj alphaomegad4211@gmail.com (8 BANELE
(10:30 AM
85 Rahul Kumar rahulkumar930851@gmail.com F onwards)
56 Meher Kapur meherkapur28@gmail.com I
57 Shreya Yadav shreshi3012@gmail.com F
58 Anjali Singh anjalisinghcool1999@gmail.com B
59 Shantanu Sharma 25836(@clc.du.ac.in L
60 | Abhishek Kumar Bharti | abhishekkumar290744(@gmail.com F
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61 Abushema abushemaqureshi313@gmail.com I

62 Nandini Vikal 25563 @clc.du.ac.in E

63 Ritika Bhatra hrittikahbhardwaj@gmail.com F

64 Pr:?zLaNSj;:Zan pranjalshrivastava3@gmail.com I

65 Arav Jandu aravjandu@gmail.com J PANEL F

66 | Abhinav Raj Srivastava srivastavyash507@gmail.com E (10:30 AM

67 Kumar Vinayak krvinayak.in@gmail.com F onwards)

68 Rabnish Kashyap rabnishkashyap@gmail.com C

69 Armaan khan ak8076170168@gmail.com K

70 Tanveer Kaur kaurtanbeer97@gmail.com K

Tl Bhanavee Gulati bhanaveegulati08@gmail.com K

72 Neha nehadalal852@gmail.com F

73 Siddhant Pandey siddhantpandey443(@gmail.com I

74 | Aishwary Aditya Pandey 25001 (@clc.du.ac.in A

75 |Harshit Kishandev Choudhary| harshitkishandev.choudhary@gmail.com A

76 Srishty Mathur srishtimathur79@gmail.com A

77 Shrestha Yadav yadavshresthaOS@gmail.com F

78 Shubh Bhatt shubhbhatt8201 @gmail.com G LN

79 Vikas Atal vikasatal1999@gmail.com G (EL20ANM
onwards)

30 Upendra Singh Lodhi upendrarajay@gmail.com B

81 Vaishnavi vaishnavi765v@gmail.com D

82 Vikramaditya Singh vikysingh2004@gmail.com H

83 Harsh Tripathi 25356@clc.du.ac.in L

84 Akash Kumar aakaashvermal4@gmail.com C

85 Sameer Srivastava 25791 @clc.du.ac.in C

86 Shiwesh Pandey shiweshpandey7@gmail.com E

87 Shivansh Negi shivanshnegi9@gmail.com C

88 Nitish Kumar n72161648@gmail.com A

89 | Tenzing Yanki Chewang Sherpa | tenzingyankichewang@gmail.com K

90 Gaurav Pokhriyal gvpokhriyal@gmail.com F PANEL H

91 Anushka Johari anushkajoharil4@gmail.com I (10:30 AM

92 Ayush Mahajan mahajanayush588@gmail.com H onwards)

93 Swarnim Swaroop swarnimswaroop@gmail.com H

94 Sachin Kushwaha kushwahasachin142@gmail.com K

95 Aayush Singh aayushbhargava20@gmail.com B

96 Akanksha Sharma akankshasharmahappyforever@gmail.com B

97 Harshvardhan Singh harsh.singhmki@gmail.com A
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Further information shall be sent to the shortlisted applicants on their respective Email IDs.

In case of any query and/or concern, please email us at careerswithpac@gmail.com or contact the
undersigned.

Dr. Cholaraja M
Teacher Convenor
Placement Assistance Council

Hardik

Student Convenor

Placement Assistance Council
M. +91 9643973493

Vanshika Agrawal Date: 19" September 2025
Student Convenor

Placement Assistance Council
M. +91 6394043650

@ Instagram.com/clc_pac (@ linkedin com/in/clcpac () WhatsApp Channel
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